
Year 7 Allocations for September 2024 Admission as at National Offer Day 01.03.24 
 
Allocations by Criteria (in order) 
 

Community and Voluntary Controlled 
Schools 

No of 
Places 

EHCP LAC / 
PLAC 

Catchment 
Sibling 

Catchment Out-Of-
Area Sibling 

Out-Of-
Area 

LA 
Allocation 

Total Oversubscribed? 
Yes/No 

Distance of the last on 
time place allocated 

(metres) 

Holmfirth High School 264 2 5 58 128 19 52   264 Yes 8467.3 

Netherhall Learning Campus High School 155 5 4 43 80 6 17   155 Yes 2895.9 

 
 

Own Admission Authority Schools No of 
Places 

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 LA 
Allocation 

Already 
on roll 

Total Oversubscribed? 
Yes/No 

Distance of 
the last on 
time place 
allocated 
(metres) 

All Saints Catholic College 180 7   22 41     6   1 3 42 31 27     180 Yes 1309.8 

Batley Girls' High School 233 1 2 47 4 1 57 35 72           12   231 No 38380.8 

BBG Academy 210 3 6 11 1 72 117                   210 Yes 2451.4 

Castle Hall Academy 180 4 4 58 114                       180 Yes 2473.1 

Colne Valley High School 287 4 5 102 36 110 30                   287 Yes 2328.6 

Heckmondwike Grammar School 210     5 13 36   9 147               210 Yes 384.7 

Honley High School 255 10 3   65 82 30 64             1   255 No 13080.6 

King James's School 217 4 3 1 51 126 18 14                 217 Yes 1757.2 

Manor Croft Academy 210 6 3 59 127 11 4                   210 Yes 1508.0 

Moor End Academy 215 10   81 124                       215 Yes 1389.5 

Newsome Academy 180 8 1   3 46 67   28           14   167 No 12105.8 

North Huddersfield Trust School 210 3   85 88 3 4               27   210 No 271452.0 

Royds Hall, A SHARE Academy 180 3   30 36 11 39               12 49 180 No 6206.0 

Salendine Nook High School Academy 285 8 5 1 67 142 10 52                 285 Yes 2610.2 

Spen Valley High School 190 2 4 65 91 2 26                   190 Yes 3590.6 

St John Fisher Catholic Voluntary Academy 198     24 35       1     35 17 24 49   185 No 4494.6 

The Mirfield Free Grammar 221 2 4 73   81 61                   221 Yes 3397.8 

Thornhill Community Academy, A SHARE Academy 190 3 3 68 104 1 11                   190 Yes 3850.9 

Upper Batley High School 150 6   51 2 1 43 27 20               150 Yes 3194.3 

Westborough High School 200 2   68 76 37 14               3   200 No 26087.4 

Whitcliffe Mount, A SHARE Academy 250 4 3 73 146 2 22                   250 Yes 4318.7 

 
 
 



 Batley Grammar School (oversubscribed) 0 1 2 3 4 5 Already 
on roll 

Total  

WF17 5,6,7 Band A 1   1   1 7 2 12 

WF17 5,6,7 Band B     4 2 3 5 4 18 

WF17 5,6,7 Band C         5 3 3 11 

WF17 5,6,7 Band D     7 1 2 9 4 23 

WF17 5,6,7 Unbanded 2             2 

WF17 0,8,9 Band A     4   3 15 1 23 

WF17 0,8,9 Band B     6   3 8 1 18 

WF17 0,8,9 Band C     4 2 2 10 2 20 

WF17 0,8,9 Band D   1 1   2 9 3 16 

Other Listed PCode Band A     1 1   1 1 4 

Other Listed PCode Band B     3   1     4 

Other Listed PCode Band C     1     1 2 4 

Other Listed PCode Band D       1 1   2 4 

Unlisted PCode Band A               0 

Unlisted PCode Band B             1 1 

Unlisted PCode Band C               0 

Unlisted PCode Band D               0 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Year 7 Allocations for September 2024 Admission as at National Offer Day 01.03.24 
 
Allocations by Preference Rank 
 

School 1st 
Preference 

2nd 
Preference 

3rd 
Preference 

4th 
Preference 

Late 
Application 

Pref 1 

Late 
Application 

Pref 2 

Late 
Application 

Pref 3 

L A 
Allocated 

Already on 
roll 

Total 

All Saints Catholic College 170 5 5             180 

Batley Girls High School 184 23 7   4 1   12   231 

Batley Grammar School 110 23 1           26 160 

BBG Academy 205 5               210 

Castle Hall Academy 177 3               180 

Colne Valley High School 285 1 1             287 

Heckmondwike Grammar School 206 3 1             210 

Holmfirth High School 263 1               264 

Honley High School 226 19 3   3 3   1   255 

King James's School 215 1 1             217 

Manor Croft Academy 207 3               210 

Moor End Academy 211 4               215 

Netherhall Learning Campus High School 142 10 3             155 

Newsome Academy 123 23 2   1 2 2 14   167 

North Huddersfield Trust School 163 11 9         27   210 

Royds Hall, A SHARE Academy 102 13 2   1 1   12 49 180 

Salendine Nook High School Academy 270 12 3             285 

Spen Valley High School 172 13 5             190 

St John Fisher Catholic Voluntary Academy 121 10 2   2   1 49   185 

The Mirfield Free Grammar 200 19 2             221 

Thornhill Community Academy, A SHARE Academy 175 13 2             190 

Upper Batley High School 129 21               150 

Westborough High School 163 19 15         3   200 

Whitcliffe Mount, A SHARE Academy 230 16 4             250 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
LA Allocation – if we cannot allocate a place at the parent/carer’s preferred school(s), a place will be allocated at the catchment school if that still has availability, and if not, the nearest school with an available place. 
 
Oversubscribed – if at least one on-time applicant is refused a place. 
 
EHCP – Child with an Education Health and Care Plan which names the school 
 
LAC/PLAC – Children in Public Care (looked after children) and previously looked after children. 
 
Distance is straight line distance from home to school 
 
For own admission authority school’s oversubscription criteria, please contact the school for a copy of their admission policy. 
 
School status (i.e. community/voluntary controlled or own admission authority school) as at National Offer Day 


	Allocations by Criteria (in order)
	Allocations by Preference Rank

